EAST Search History

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# ' Operator
L1 358 | 152/531 USPAT OR ON 2007/03/13 12:18
L2 57 | 1 and (runflat or (run adj flat) or emt USPAT OR ON 2007/03/13 12:23
or safety) ‘
L3 301 | 1not2 USPAT OR ON 2007/03/13 12:23
S1 250 | 152/516 ‘| USPAT OR ON 2007/03/07 10:10
S2 209 | 152/517 USPAT OR ON 2007/03/07 10:10
S3 237 | 152/520 USPAT OR ON 2007/03/07 10:10
sS4 131 | 152/152 USPAT OR ON 2007/03/07 10:10
S5 583 | S1 or S2 or S3 or S4 USPAT OR ON 2007/03/07 10:37
S6 462 | 152/539 USPAT OR ON | 2007/03/07 10:38
s7 286 | 152/543 USPAT OR ON 2007/03/07 10:38
S8 169 | 152/544 USPAT OR ON 2007/03/07 10:38
S9 583 | S6 or S7 or S8 USPAT OR ON 2‘007/03/07 10:38
510 475 | S9 not S5 USPAT OR ON 2007/03/07 10:49
Si1 2947 | b60c015/00 EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 10:49
DERWENT
S12 3427 | b60c015/06 EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 10:49
' DERWENT -
S13 5146 | S1i1 or S12 EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 10:49
DERWENT
S14 1655 | S13 and (rin or protect$3 or guard$3 EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:32
or rim or flange) DERWENT
S15 3| "11157311" EPQ; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:33
DERWENT
S16 2 | "53138106" EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:39
DERWENT
S17 2 | "2000259713" E)PO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:39
DERWENT
S18 1 | "200259713" EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:39
DERWENT
S19 3 | "2002059713" EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:40
DERWENT
S20 3279 | b60c013/00 EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:40
DERWENT
S21 4725 | b60c009/00 EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:40
DERWENT
S22 7766 | S20 or S21 EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:41
DERWENT :
S23 1028 | S22 and (protect$3 or guard$3 or rim | EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/03/07 12:41
or flange) DERWENT

3/13/07 1:10:09 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\JFischer\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10549274.wsp

Page 1



EAST Search History

S24

$25

$26

527

528
S29
S30
S31

751

1024

867

627

15
47

S23 not S14
b60c015/02

S25 and (rim or flange or protect$3 or
guard)

$26 not (514 or S23)

clinch adj rubber
"4365659"
"6749720"
"6579413"

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR -

OR

| orR

OR
OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON

2007/03/07 12:41
2007/03/07 14:35
2007/03/07 14:35
2007/03/07 14:35 |

2007/03/13 07:56
2007/03/13 09:52
2007/03/13 09:54
2007/03/13 09:54 |

3/13/07 1:10:09 PM
C:\Documents and Settings\JFischer\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10549274.wsp

Page 2



	2007-03-13 Examiner's search strategy and results

