## **EAST Search History**

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	358	152/531	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/13 12:18
L2	57	1 and (runflat or (run adj flat) or emt or safety)	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/13 12:23
L3	301	1 not 2	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/13 12:23
S1	250	152/516	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:10
S2	209	152/517	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:10
S3	237	152/520	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:10
S4	131	152/152	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:10
S5	583	S1 or S2 or S3 or S4	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:37
S6	462	152/539	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:38
<b>S</b> 7	286	152/543	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:38
S8	169	152/544	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:38
S9	583	S6 or S7 or S8	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:38
S10	475	S9 not S5	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:49
S11	2947	b60c015/00 ·	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:49
S12	3427	b60c015/06	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:49
S13	5146	S11 or S12	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 10:49
S14	1655	S13 and (rin or protect\$3 or guard\$3 or rim or flange)	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:32
S15	3	"11157311"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:33
S16	2	"53138106"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:39
S17	2	"2000259713"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:39
S18	1	"200259713"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:39
S19	3	"2002059713"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:40
S20	3279	b60c013/00	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:40
S21	4725	b60c009/00	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:40
S22	7766	S20 or S21	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:41
S23	1028	S22 and (protect\$3 or guard\$3 or rim or flange)	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:41

## **EAST Search History**

S24	751	S23 not S14	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 12:41
S25	1024	b60c015/02	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 14:35
S26	867	S25 and (rim or flange or protect\$3 or guard)	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/03/07 14:35
S27	627	S26 not (S14 or S23)	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR ·	ON	2007/03/07 14:35
S28	15	clinch adj rubber	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/13 07:56
S29	. 47	"4365659"	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/13 09:52
S30	1	"6749720"	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/13 09:54
S31	2	"6579413"	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/13 09:54